
FORMULÁRIO NOME COMPLETO DRE DISCIPLINAS INSCRITAS

8/21/23 18:40:33 Alex Oliveira Lopes da Silveira Junior 119137849 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/25/23 17:44:09 Amanda Carolina Alves Fernandes 119134906 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/26/23 20:25:53 Beatriz Rodrigues Assumpção da Silva 120058040 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/25/23 18:26:28 Beatriz Rodrigues de Souza 120160245 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/24/23 9:18:57 Beatrys Lopes dos Santos 120154074 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/24/23 10:31:25 Caio Gomes Neiva 120122695 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga;

8/27/23 16:33:48 Felipe Silva Pimenta da Cunha 120064677 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/25/23 20:17:28 Gabriel Pinto de Sousa Almeida 121093849 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/25/23 21:47:08 Giovanna Correa Janardo Pereira 120043906 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga;

8/23/23 23:51:04 Isabel Pereira Cardoso 120048435 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/24/23 12:45:00 Jennifer Gregório da Silva 120144126 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/25/23 0:09:23 Jéssica Ramiris Barbosa 120080259 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/25/23 17:47:26 Leonardo Corais Lino Soares 119044046 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/25/23 10:28:33 Lucas Ribeiro Mota 121107177 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/28/23 0:09:31 Luiz Claudio Batista 119191380 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/24/23 0:03:03 Luiza Villalonga Barbosa 120165180 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/24/23 15:17:13 Maria Eduarda Schon Lessi 119039253 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/24/23 0:46:06 MATHEUS MOREIRA BISPO DOS SANTOS 119187331 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/21/23 16:11:11 MATHEUS OLIVEIRA MACRUZ 119198934 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

INSCRIÇÕES HOMOLOGADAS

VAGAS OCIOSAS 2023.2 



8/24/23 16:23:38 Nathalia do Nascimento Moraes 120025160 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/25/23 21:09:27 Nathalia do Nascimento Moraes 120025160 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/27/23 14:58:20 Sarah Julia Rocha Freitas 120036323 IUE 360 – Direito Comercial II - 01 vaga

8/24/23 9:26:06 Caio Bonat Quirino de Oliveira 119064266 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas;

8/24/23 10:31:25 Caio Gomes Neiva 120122695 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas;

8/23/23 23:48:16 Davi de Andrade Fontoura 121173819 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas;

8/24/23 12:17:01 Jheinifer Machado dos Santos 122158464 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas;

8/28/23 12:13:37 Karen Maria Ferreira da Silva 118190682 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas;

8/24/23 4:10:52 Layla de Oliveira Guimarães Pinto 119045301 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas;

8/23/23 22:01:51 Luísa Souza Cruzeiro 122064110 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas;

8/24/23 13:04:56 Manitou França de Souza Lobato 116139923 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas;

8/28/23 12:13:19 Manitou França de Souza Lobato 116139923 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas;

8/27/23 22:22:20 Rafael da Silva Magalhães 119056409 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas;

8/25/23 20:18:26 Rafaella Silva Cogliatti 118164275 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas;

8/24/23 19:49:46 Rayane Rodrigues Moreira Resende da Silva 119056653 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas;

8/25/23 12:24:12 Viviane Carnevale Hellmann 116142049 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas;

8/27/23 14:58:20 Sarah Julia Rocha Freitas 120036323 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas

8/24/23 16:15:34 Christyan do Nascimento Cavalcante 119188387 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas

8/26/23 1:34:34 Maria Clara Costa de Paula Lestro 117277562 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas

8/23/23 16:45:04 Isabela Coimbra Carlim 118052127 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas

8/22/23 19:33:09 Mariana de Souza Carvalho 119026470 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas

8/23/23 13:31:59 LUIZ ROBERTO DOS SANTOS SANTIAGO SILVA 119049614 IUP 528 – Direito Internacional Privado I - 02 vagas

8/27/23 22:55:31 Ana Júlia 120133094 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga;

8/24/23 16:15:34 Christyan do Nascimento Cavalcante 119188387 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga;

8/25/23 10:43:12 Helena Pontes Monteiro Morais 121064743 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga;

8/28/23 9:48:33 Helena Pontes Monteiro Morais 121064743 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga;

8/26/23 16:18:28 Julia Costa Lima 123406527 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga;

8/26/23 1:34:34 Maria Clara Costa de Paula Lestro 117277562 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga

8/27/23 23:18:55 RENAN GABRIEL ARAUJO CHARNOSKI 121124399 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga;



8/24/23 17:19:03 Vinicius Tavares Gama de Abreu 121051083 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga;

8/25/23 9:42:58 Christian dos Santos Tucci 121075867 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga

8/28/23 8:11:09 Gabriella Batista dos Santos 119188824 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga

8/24/23 21:15:18 João Gabriel Ferreira e Silva 121072398 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga

8/25/23 21:47:08 Giovanna Correa Janardo Pereira 120043906 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga

8/28/23 11:46:14 Gustavo Meneses Marques 121180654 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga;

8/25/23 16:51:16 Luana Costa e Silva 119160818 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga;

8/26/23 17:31:48 Maria Clara Freire do Nascimento 121074112 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga;

8/24/23 23:54:03 Pedro Henrique Gantos Barreto 121043284 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga;

8/25/23 14:37:31 Rogério Reis Santos 121131257 IUS 238 - Direito Internacional Público I - 01 vaga;

8/24/23 9:18:57 Beatrys Lopes dos Santos 120154074 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/24/23 10:31:25 Caio Gomes Neiva 120122695 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/23/23 22:09:42 Camilla Dias Corrêa da Silva 121120670 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/28/23 13:43:21 Cecília Valdetaro Freitas 121131922 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/25/23 9:42:58 Christian dos Santos Tucci 121075867 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/23/23 23:46:07 Ester geronimo pereira da silva 120081904 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/28/23 8:11:09 Gabriella Batista dos Santos 119188824 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/24/23 0:18:29 Giovana Monteiro de Aguiar Cavalcante 121121757 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/25/23 21:47:08 Giovanna Correa Janardo Pereira 120043906 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga

8/24/23 12:31:02 Iagor dos Santos Affonso da Silva 121046856 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/23/23 16:45:04 Isabela Coimbra Carlim 118052127 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/24/23 12:22:45 Jade M. Martins de Lossio e Seiblitz 119050348 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/24/23 12:45:00 Jennifer Gregório da Silva 120144126 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/23/23 23:57:59 João Gabriel Ferreira e Silva 121072398 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/23/23 14:37:13 João Pedro Bakker Franco de Sá 116141920 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/21/23 13:12:12 Julia Costa Lima 123406527 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/24/23 19:40:50 Laryssa Vieira Reis Oliveira 119026577 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/23/23 15:16:49 Marcela da Rocha Martins Moraes 121154687 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/26/23 1:34:34 Maria Clara Costa de Paula Lestro 117277562 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/22/23 19:33:09 Mariana de Souza Carvalho 119026470 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/23/23 11:08:59 MAURÍCIO LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA 119187543 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;



8/28/23 13:44:20 Milena Xavier Ferreira 119187925 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/28/23 11:48:49 Paulo Roberto da Cunha Leite 119177221 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/23/23 22:00:32 Sandy Glienke 121157643 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/24/23 8:08:58 Sandy Glienke 121157643 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/24/23 13:11:41 Sara Santos de Araujo 120080487 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/23/23 23:48:16 Davi de Andrade Fontoura 121173819 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga

8/24/23 10:31:25 Caio Gomes Neiva 120122695 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga

8/28/23 11:46:14 Gustavo Meneses Marques 121180654 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga

8/25/23 16:51:16 Luana Costa e Silva 119160818 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/26/23 17:31:48 Maria Clara Freire do Nascimento 121074112 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/24/23 23:54:03 Pedro Henrique Gantos Barreto 121043284 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/25/23 14:37:31 Rogério Reis Santos 121131257 IUS 242 – Direito Internacional Público II - 01 vaga;

8/24/23 15:59:04 Ana Beatriz Rodrigues de Bastos Villela 119067078 IUS 503 - Prática Jurídica III - 01 vaga;

8/24/23 8:12:01 Isabella Gomes da Rosa 119062256 IUS 503 - Prática Jurídica III - 01 vaga;

8/25/23 17:57:39 JEFERSON ARAUJO DA SILVA 118121772 IUS 503 - Prática Jurídica III - 01 vaga;

8/24/23 11:03:05 Julia Cardoso Kotkiewicz 119095681 IUS 503 - Prática Jurídica III - 01 vaga;

8/23/23 13:31:59 LUIZ ROBERTO DOS SANTOS SANTIAGO SILVA 119049614 IUS 503 - Prática Jurídica III - 01 vaga;

8/25/23 19:50:26 Maria Eduarda Manes de Almeida 119035194 IUS 503 - Prática Jurídica III - 01 vaga;

Rio de Janeiro, 28 de agosto de 2023.


